

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH,

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 613/2013

EX. CPL. MAHESH KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 27/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Anshul Sharma, Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Mararia, Adv.
Ms. Nikhar Berry, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties may file additional documents, if any within a period
of four weeks.

List again on 07.09.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar

JG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
JYOTI GUPTA
Date: 2016.07.29
10:44:21 IST
Reason: